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Arcadia 99 Ranch Showroom
Rowland Heights 168 Market Showroom

www.go-toblinds.com

Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801

INVOICE

Invoice Date |

07-18-2025

Invoice No. |
Customer Ref# |
Additional Ref# |

Sales Order# |

ING467

3-767

3-767(12)

EL12128

DU

BILL TO

6594 Grotto Ln
Rancho Cucamonga
Mob: 626 353 0396

DU
6594 Grotto Ln

SHIP TO

Mob: 626 353 0396

Rancho Cucamonga

Location
1 2F living
2 Room
3 Room
4 Daughter
5 sofa
6 2F Master
7 2F Master
8 Sliding
9 Sliding
10 stairway
11 stairway
12 Daughter

Fabric & Color

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Torino RD
Mushroom

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Torino RD
Mushroom

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Torino RD
Mushroom

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Torino RD
Mushroom

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Torino RD
Mushroom

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Torino RD
Mushroom

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Torino RD
Mushroom

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Torino RD
Mushroom

Honeycomb - Blackout
25mm HC-540

Description

46 3/8, 58 3/8, Inside, Left, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

28 1/4, 58 3/8, Inside, Right, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

28 3/8, 58 5/8, Inside, Right, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

58 3/8, 58 1/2, Inside, Right, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

28 3/8, 58 3/8, Inside, Right, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

58 1/8, 58 1/2, Inside, Right, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

58 1/2, 58 1/2, Inside, Right, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

50, 99, Outside, Left, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette, White,
White

49, 99, Outside, Right, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette, White,

White

22 1/8, 46 1/2, Inside, Right, 35 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

22 1/4, 58 3/8, Inside, Left, 35 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

24, 84, Outside, Simplicity System, Top down bottom
up

272.00

220.00

220.00

476.00

220.00

476.00

476.00

436.00

436.00

220.00

220.00

272.00

220.00

220.00

476.00

220.00

476.00

476.00

436.00

436.00

220.00

220.00

Printed 07/18/2025 11:31 AM

Page 1 of 2



LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $3,672.00

Additional Discount: $1,472.00
Subtotal: $2,200.00

Sales Tax: $0.00
Payments: $0.00

Balance: $2,200.00
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