

Invoice Date	07-18-2025
Invoice No.	IN6467
Customer Ref#	3-767
Additional Ref#	3-767(12)
Sales Order#	EL12128

BILL TO	DU 6594 Grotto Ln Rancho Cucamonga Mob: 626 353 0396	SHIP TO	DU 6594 Grotto Ln Rancho Cucamonga Mob: 626 353 0396
----------------	---	----------------	---

No.	Location	Fabric & Color	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	2F living	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Torino RD Mushroom	1	46 3/8, 58 3/8, Inside, Left, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette, White, White	272.00	272.00
2	Room	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Torino RD Mushroom	1	28 1/4, 58 3/8, Inside, Right, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette, White, White	220.00	220.00
3	Room	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Torino RD Mushroom	1	28 3/8, 58 5/8, Inside, Right, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette, White, White	220.00	220.00
4	Daughter	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Almond RD Beige	1	58 3/8, 58 1/2, Inside, Right, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette, White, White	476.00	476.00
5	sofa	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Torino RD Mushroom	1	28 3/8, 58 3/8, Inside, Right, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette, White, White	220.00	220.00
6	2F Master	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Almond RD Beige	1	58 1/8, 58 1/2, Inside, Right, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette, White, White	476.00	476.00
7	2F Master	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Almond RD Beige	1	58 1/2, 58 1/2, Inside, Right, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette, White, White	476.00	476.00
8	Sliding	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Torino RD Mushroom	1	50, 99, Outside, Left, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette, White, White	436.00	436.00
9	Sliding	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Torino RD Mushroom	1	49, 99, Outside, Right, 50 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette, White, White	436.00	436.00
10	stairway	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Torino RD Mushroom	1	22 1/8, 46 1/2, Inside, Right, 35 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette, White, White	220.00	220.00
11	stairway	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Torino RD Mushroom	1	22 1/4, 58 3/8, Inside, Left, 35 Inch, 3 Flat Cassette, White, White	220.00	220.00
12	Daughter	Honeycomb - Blackout 25mm HC-540	1	24, 84, Outside, Simplicity System, Top down bottom up		

--	--	--	--	--	--	--

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY	Grand Total:	\$ 3,672.00
*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). 2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. 3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.	Additional Discount:	\$ 1,472.00
	Subtotal:	\$ 2,200.00
	Sales Tax:	\$ 0.00
	Total:	\$ 2,200.00
*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty. Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.	Payments:	\$ 0.00
	Balance:	\$ 2,200.00

PAY NOW